Innovative Power Transmission
HIGH SPEED GEARBOXES
Innovative Gear in Power Plants Systems
First-Class Gearboxes
General
For many decades, RENK
has been a leading manufac-
turer of highspeed gearboxes

according to the latest state
of the art.
Type Designation
Construction series and cent-
re distances are identified by
the gearbox designation. The
overview shown below
explains the meaning of the
alphanumerical designation.
The numerical part refers to
the centre distance. TNA and
TL types are gear units with
wide gear teeth which allow
to realize low transmission
ratios. TNB and TS have nar-
row gear teeth for high trans-
mission ratios. For centre
distances up to 400 mm, the
gear casings are manufactu-
res with high-quality cast iron;
Casings with welded steel
construction are used for
centre distances up to
450 mm.
1 3
2
written:
T D S E Q - 560 TDSEQ-560
T B - 900 TB-900
T S E - 630 TSE-630
-  centre distance [mm]
- = standard
Q = quill shaft
- = double helical teeth
E = single helical teeth
- = without thrust collar
D = thrust collar
T = high-speed gearbox
S = narrow gearing
B = mean tooth width.
L = wide gearing
-  centre distance [mm]
- = standard
Q = quill shaft
N = double helical teeth
E = single helical teeth
D = trust collar + single helical teeth
T = high-speed gearbox
B = narrow gearing
A = wide gearing
written:
T D A - 355 TDA-355
T N A - 315 TNA-315
T E B - 400 TEB-400
The following type code indicates the designations of the standard
gearbox series:
Type Code Type Code
TS,TB,TL gearboxes TNA,TNB gearboxes
Gearbox Transmission ratio i
i low i high
Series TNA TNB
Series TL TB TS
Example 1:
(T) High-speed gearbox,
(L) low transmission ratio,
(E) single helical teeth with
(Q) quill shaft, centre distance
850 mm => designation:
TLEQ-850
Example 2: